Championnats du Monde Juniors-Cadets 2005
Fleuret Masculin Cadets Individuel
LINZ
le 23 mars 2005

Classement général

Rg |Nom Prénom Nation | Club
1|JONIAK Jakub SVK
2| CHINMAN Nicholas USA
3| AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUS
3| REICHERT Florian GER
5|ZIKRI Noam ISR
6| HEO Jun KOR
7| ROSZKOWSKI Stefan POL
8| BENKE Balazs HUN
9| LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR
10| RICK Sven-Niclas GER
11| ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS
12|ZHOU Jiyong CHN
13| OSMANSKI Pawel POL
14| COCRIAMONT Benjamin BEL
15| DIMOPOULOS Georges GRE
16| TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul FRA
17| MERINGOLO Niccolo ITA
17| RIBOUD Alexis FRA
19| POTTERTON Tom GBR
20| COLIN Bertrand BEL
21|ZEZULA Marek SVK
22| MIYAKE Ryo JPN
23| ULUSAHIN Utku TUR
24| SQUIZZATO Massimo 1ITA
25| DE LAMBALLERIE Jacques FRA
26| KURYSHKA Andrei BLR
27| BIRO Peter HUN
27| KIM Won Tak KOR
29| SLOWIACZEK Jozef AUS
30| KIM Isaac USA
31| MOISA Toan ROM
32| WAIZMAN Ron ISR
33| MINUTO Martino ITA
34| SZEKI Bence HUN
35| SAKANO Hirokazu JPN
36| NICOLAIDIS Andreas SWE
37| MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR
38| HORVATH Michal SVK
39| GETZ Kurt USA
40| TRENEA Caius Andrei ROM
41| ROBINSON Daniel GBR
42| ZELAZKO Rafal POL
43| YUNES Klod UKR
44| ANANINS Roberts LAT
45| WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT
46| BRUGGER Arno AUT
47| OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL
48| LOEBEL Janek GER
49| FEMOE Christian DEN
50| MOHAMED YOUSIF Mostafa EGY
51{YOO Si Gook KOR
52| KITAGAWA Soichiro JPN
53| NIKULSHIN Alexander RUS
54| BIANCHI Pierre MLT
55|BARATA Frederico POR
56| DE ROOIJ Laurence NED
57|MELO Sergio POR
58| GOUDREAU-POLLENDER | Julien CAN
59| LJUNGBERG Johan SWE
60| REMIJN Martin NED
61 | POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT
62| IACOVCIUC Vladimir MDA
63| STIJLAART Mats NED
64| ABU ASSAF Fahed JOR
65| LUNDEGARD Martin SWE
66| KOUTNY Jiri CZE
67| SGLUNDA Ondrej CZE
68| LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Agustin ARG
69| VILJOEN Jacques RSA
70| WENG LEONG Fan MAC




BENKE Balazs

71| CHANG Che-Wei TPE
72| KURSISS Edgars LAT
73| FOMICHOV Oleh UKR
74| KOMSIC Ivan CRO
75| PETROVIC Vladimir SCG
76| SHAMI Aziz ISR
77| WILLIAMS Dean AUS
78| PAGHIEV Boris MDA
79| JORGENSEN Philippe DEN
80| LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Pablo ARG
81|ALI Abdullah KUW
82| ANTONCIC Luka SLO
83| CHISHOLM Rory CAN
84| BJELICA Luka CRO
85| LONG TIN Ho MAC
86| SANDLER David RSA
87| KHAIDEM Samuyainganba Meetei [ IND
88| SCHRODER PEDERSEN Niels DEN
89| DAGDEVIRENTURK Ali TUR
90| ABELLO NAVAS Ezequiel ARG
91| FABIJANIC Marin CRO
92| ESTRADA Ketziel PUR
93| OSMAN Wassim ROM
94| HAOBAM Bichu Singh IND
95|SUPE Kristaps LAT
96| VOZNIUC Artiom MDA
97| LATAL Jan CZE
98| ORTIZ Johnniel PUR
99| PAN Meng-Lin TPE
100[ SUN Zhonggi CHN
Tableau de 128
1[MINUTO Martino [ITA
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SLOWIACZEK
Jozef
SLOWIACZEK AUS
Jozef

17[RICK Sven-Niclas | GER

RICK Sven-Niclas
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104 ] [
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52| BARATA Frederico| POR |

LOPATENKO
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45[FEMOE Christian |DEN 15/8
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54| LUNDEGARD SWE| 15/14
Martin
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INiccolo
MERINGOLO
Niccolo
122] [
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9] [
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HEO Jun
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87| [ 15/10
COCRIAMONT
Benjamin
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74 Viadimir SCG| 15/7
POTTERTON Tom
119] [ 14/12
POTTERTON Tom
10[POTTERTON Tom| GBR
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INicholas
15[MIYAKE Ryo [1PN 15/8
MIYAKE Ryo
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95| | 15/13
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CHINMAN
INicholas
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Classement, tour no 1
Rg |Nom Prénom Nation | Club | Vic/match | Ind. | Td | Groupe
1| CHINMAN Nicholas USA 1.000 20 30 |qualifié
1|MINUTO Martino ITA 1.000 201 30 | qualifié
3| SZEKI Bence HUN 1.000 19 30| qualifié
3| ZIKRI Noam ISR 1.000 19 30| qualifié
5| REICHERT Florian GER 1.000 18] 30 | qualifié
6| RIBOUD Alexis FRA 1.000 18] 25 [qualifié
6| MERINGOLO Niccolo ITA 1.000 18] 25 | qualifié
8| JONIAK Jakub SVK 1.000 17] 30| qualifié
9|SAKANO Hirokazu JPN 1.000 15| 25 |qualifié
10| POTTERTON Tom GBR 0.833 17] 29 | qualifié
11| AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUS 0.833 16| 27 | qualifié
12| COLIN Bertrand BEL 0.833 15| 28 | qualifié
13| LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR 0.833 15[ 27| qualifié
14| ZEZULA Marek SVK 0.833 13129 |qualifié
15| MIYAKE Ryo JPN 0.833 11|27 | qualifié
16| ULUSAHIN Utku TUR 0.833 11] 26| qualifié
17|RICK Sven-Niclas GER 0.833 10] 27| qualifié
18| ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 0.800 12] 23 [qualifié
19 | NICOLAIDIS Andreas SWE 0.800 12 22 | qualifié
20| SQUIZZATO Massimo ITA 0.800 10| 24 | qualifié
21|MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 0.800 8| 22| qualifié




22| DE LAMBALLERIE Jacques FRA 0.800 3[20]qualifié
23| HORVATH Michal SVK 0.667 12| 27 | qualifié
24| GETZ Kurt USA 0.667 12| 25 | qualifié
25| KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 0.667 10 | 28 |qualifié
26| HEO Jun KOR 0.667 10| 25 | qualifié
26| ZHOU Jiyong CHN 0.667 10| 25 | qualifié
28| BIRO Peter HUN 0.667 8] 26 |qualifié
28| KIM Won Tak KOR 0.667 8|26 | qualifié
30| TRENEA Caius Andrei ROM 0.667 8|24 |qualifié
31| ROBINSON Daniel GBR 0.667 7123 |qualifié
32| SLOWIACZEK Jozef AUS 0.667 6| 24 |qualifié
33| ZELAZKO Rafal POL 0.667 6| 23 |qualifié
34| KIM Isaac USA 0.667 5[27]qualifié
35| ROSZKOWSKI Stefan POL 0.667 5[23|qualifié
36| YUNES Klod UKR 0.667 4] 25| qualifié
37| ANANINS Roberts LAT 0.667 3|21 |qualifié
38| WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 0.667 2| 22| qualifié
39| BRUGGER Arno AUT 0.600 6| 19 |qualifié
40| OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL 0.600 5] 21 |qualifié
41| OSMANSKI Pawel POL 0.600 5] 17| qualifié
42| COCRIAMONT Benjamin BEL 0.600 4] 19 | qualifié
43| LOEBEL Janek GER 0.600 4| 18 |qualifié
44| DIMOPOULOS Georges GRE 0.600 2120 | qualifié
45| FEMOE Christian DEN 0.600 1| 18 [qualifié
46| TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul FRA 0.500 9]26]qualifié
47| MOHAMED YOUSIF Mostafa EGY 0.500 4] 23 | qualifié
48| YOO Si Gook KOR 0.500 3[25]|qualifié
49| KITAGAWA Soichiro JPN 0.500 2| 25| qualifié
50 | NIKULSHIN Alexander RUS 0.500 2] 23 | qualifié
51| BIANCHI Pierre MLT 0.500 1| 24 | qualifié
52| BARATA Frederico POR 0.500 0] 22 |qualifié
53| DE ROOIJ Laurence NED 0.500 -1[20|qualifié
54| LUNDEGARD Martin SWE 0.500 -3| 21 | qualifié
55| MELO Sergio POR 0.500 -4| 17 |qualifié
56| MOISA loan ROM 0.500 -5| 18 |qualifié
57| KOUTNY Jiri CZE 0.500 -7] 16 | qualifié
58 SGLUNDA Ondrej CZE 0.400 1| 18]|qualifié
59| GOUDREAU-POLLENDER | Julien CAN 0.400 0| 18 |qualifié
60| LJUNGBERG Johan SWE 0.400 -1] 16| qualifié
61| REMIJN Martin NED 0.400 -2| 16 | qualifié
62| WAIZMAN Ron ISR 0.400 -4 17 | qualifié
63| POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 0.400 -6 | 15 |qualifié
64| LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Agustin ARG 0.333 -4| 23 |qualifié
65| BENKE Balazs HUN 0.333 -4| 17 |qualifié
66| VILJOEN Jacques RSA 0.333 -5[ 16 |qualifié
67| WENG LEONG Fan MAC 0.333 -6| 19 | qualifié
68| CHANG Che-Wei TPE 0.333 -8| 18 | qualifié
69 | KURSISS Edgars LAT 0.333 -8 17 |qualifié
70| FOMICHOV Oleh UKR 0.333 -10] 16 | qualifié
71| TIACOVCIUC Vladimir MDA 0.333 -10| 15| qualifié
72| STULAART Mats NED 0.333 -11] 16 | qualifié
73| KOMSIC Ivan CRO 0.333 -11]| 14| qualifié
74| PETROVIC Vladimir SCG 0.333 -11] 13 |qualifié
75| ABU ASSAF Fahed JOR 0.333 -12]| 14 | qualifié
76 | SHAMI Aziz ISR 0.200 -8| 14 | qualifié
77| WILLIAMS Dean AUS 0.200 -9| 14 |éliminé
78 | PAGHIEV Boris MDA 0.200 -10| 14 | éliminé
79 | JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 0.200 -11] 11 |éliminé
80| LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Pablo ARG 0.200 -11]| 8|éliminé
81|ALI Abdullah KUW 0.200 -13] 10 |éliminé
82| ANTONCIC Luka SLO 0.200 -16| 6|éliminé
83| CHISHOLM Rory CAN 0.167 -5| 24 | éliminé
84| BJELICA Luka CRO 0.167 -9| 16 | éliminé
85| LONG TIN Ho MAC 0.167 -10] 19 | éliminé
86| SANDLER David RSA 0.167 -11[ 16 |éliminé
87| KHAIDEM Samuyainganba Meetei | IND 0.167 -12] 16 | éliminé
88 | SCHRODER PEDERSEN | Niels DEN 0.167 -12] 15 |éliminé
89| DAGDEVIRENTURK Ali TUR 0.167 -14]| 14 | éliminé
90| ABELLO NAVAS Ezequiel ARG 0.167 -17[ 11 |éliminé
91| FABIJANIC Marin CRO 0.167 -18| 8|éliminé
92| ESTRADA Ketziel PUR 0.167 -19] 10 | éliminé
93| OSMAN Wassim ROM 0.000 -11] 13 |éliminé
94| HAOBAM Bichu Singh IND 0.000 -12| 18 | éliminé
95| SUPE Kristaps LAT 0.000 -17| 13 | éliminé
96| VOZNIUC Artiom MDA 0.000 -17| 12 | éliminé
97| LATAL Jan CZE 0.000 -18| 12 | éliminé
98 | ORTIZ Johnniel PUR 0.000 -22| 3 |éliminé
99| PAN Meng-Lin TPE 0.000 -23| 7|éliminé
100| SUN Zhongqi CHN 0.000 -24| 6|éliminé

Poules, tour no 1




Poule no 1

BJELICA Luka
STIJLAART Mats
RICK Sven-Niclas

KHAIDEM Samuyainganba Meetei

KURSISS Edgars
KURYSHKA Andrei
MINUTO Martino

Poule no 2

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur
GETZ Kurt

BENKE Balazs
BIANCHI Pierre
KOUTNY lJiri

ZELAZKO Rafal

SUN Zhongqi

Poule no 3

REICHERT Florian

ANANINS Roberts

LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Agustin
HAOBAM Bichu Singh
SANDLER David

ULUSAHIN Utku

MOISA Toan

Poule no 4

PETROVIC Vladimir
LONG TIN Ho
NIKULSHIN Alexander
SLOWIACZEK Jozef
FOMICHOV Oleh
YOO Si Gook
CHINMAN Nicholas

Poule no 5

VILJOEN Jacques
LUNDEGARD Martin
LOPATENKO Georgiy
MIYAKE Ryo

TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul
MELO Sergio

PAN Meng-Lin

Poule no 6

CHISHOLM Rory
BIRO Peter

DE ROOIJ Laurence
ESTRADA Ketziel
CHANG Che-Wei
JONIAK Jakub

KIM Won Tak

Poule no 7

WENG LEONG Fan
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik
LATAL Jan

TACOVCIUC Vladimir
POTTERTON Tom

KIM Isaac

ZHOU lJiyong

Poule no 8

COLIN Bertrand

SCHRODER PEDERSEN Niels
BARATA Frederico
ROSZKOWSKI Stefan
TRENEA Caius Andrei
KITAGAWA Soichiro
FABIJANIC Marin

Poule no 9

CRO
NED
GER
IND

LAT
BLR
ITA

RUS
USA
HUN
MLT
CZE
POL
CHN

GER
LAT
ARG
IND
RSA
TUR
ROM

SCG
MAC
RUS
AUS
UKR
KOR
USA

RSA
SWE
UKR
JPN

FRA
POR
TPE

CAN
HUN
NED
PUR
TPE

SVK
KOR

MAC
AUT
CZE
MDA
GBR
USA
CHN

BEL
DEN
POR
POL
ROM
JPN
CRO

4 1 B V.B [0
\4 B [V 3 0
v [V4 v [V v 3
vV 4 R 2 1 2
o v p v 41
v Vv @B IV [V 4
v vV vV vV v v
v v [V [v R |V
1 v @4 [V [V |V
1|1 2\ S\
1V |V 4 @ |V
1 0 0 |V v_V
v 0o v v B v
R 2 [t 0o J1 P
v Vv [V v [V |V
B v [V v I [Vv2
42 v V. B 4
2 3B B P 4 4
02 B v 2 3
L AV \ A \" \Y
g 1 vV |V 0
\ o v 2 10
B 1 B ¥4 3
v |4 v v 1 B3
v _[V. B V4 V. 2
1 V. R B vV 10
v [V [V 4 4 2
v v vV IV Vv [V
v 2 4 0o v
1 v3i 3 v 4 v
v 2 vV [V [V [V
v vV 22 VA A\
v @4 @4 B3 v vV
v v o |1 | v
o B 1 o R
v 4 4 [ U4 4
H v _[V [v4 B |V
v 2 v [V 1 2
v _ 0 p 4 1 10
v B p |V 1 P2
v [V [V [V |V Y
v B [V [V |V B
4 vV 1 2 p
v v v R VvV 0
B | H 0 4 0
v 1 |V o B
v v [V |V vV @
v 4 V. Vv B v
e v v Vv |V
v B IV IV v [v
2 v R B PR 0
v 2 3 2 [V |V
B [V [V o v v
o v v |V v
B [V ¥ B MV \Y
o v p jo g p

VM
1/6
2/6
5/6
1/6
2/6
4/6
6/6

V/M
5/6
4/6
2/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
0/6

V/M
6/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
3/6

V/M
2/6
1/6
3/6
4/6
2/6
3/6
6/6

VM
2/6
3/6
5/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
0/6

V/M
1/6
4/6
3/6
1/6
2/6
6/6
4/6

V/M
2/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
5/6
4/6
4/6

V/M
5/6
1/6
3/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
1/6

VIM

Indice
-9

-11

10
-12

-8

10

20

Indice

Indice
-11
-10
-10

20

Indice

Indice
-6

-18
-10
17

10

Indice

Indice

D
16
16
27
16
17
28
30

TD
27
25
17
24
16
23

TD
30
21
23
18
16
26
18

TD
13
19
23
24

25
30

TD
16
21
27
27

17

TD
24
26
20
10

30
26

TD
19
22

15
29
27
25

TD
28
15
22
23
24
25

TD



SUPE Kristaps

ZIKRI Noam

HEO Jun

HORVATH Michal
KOMSIC Ivan

ABELLO NAVAS Ezequiel
YUNES Klod

Poule no 10

MOHAMED YOUSIF Mostafa

ZEZULA Marek
VOZNIUC Artiom

SZEKI Bence
DAGDEVIRENTURK Ali
ROBINSON Daniel

ABU ASSAF Fahed

Poule no 11

OSMANSKI Pawel
COCRIAMONT Benjamin
MEPSTEAD Marcus
ORTIZ Johnniel
BRUGGER Arno
LJUNGBERG Johan

Poule no 12

WAIZMAN Ron
DIMOPOULOS Georges
JORGENSEN Philippe
MERINGOLO Niccolo
POSCHARNIG Johannes
SGLUNDA Ondrej

Poule no 13

OSMAN Wassim
SHAMI Aziz

GOUDREAU-POLLENDER Julien

DE LAMBALLERIE Jacques
FEMOE Christian
SAKANO Hirokazu

Poule no 14

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry
RIBOUD Alexis

LOEBEL Janek

PAGHIEV Boris

LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Pablo
ALI Abdullah

Poule no 15

REMIJN Martin
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault
SQUIZZATO Massimo
NICOLAIDIS Andreas
ANTONCIC Luka
WILLIAMS Dean
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